‘ORIGINALCONTRA J&OFFICIAL COPY

CLAIM FOR LIEN

Caution: Consult a lawyer before using

or action under this form Neither the ||H“"| "” ‘“‘
pubishe or the slleof s fr - HIWNIIHINIIW|i||||N||NW|F|N |
makes any warranty With respect thereto,

including any warrant of merchantability Dok 1304534005 Fee $32,00

r fitness for a particular purpose.
or fitnes p purp RHSP FEE:59.00 RPRF FEE: $1.60

KAREN A.YARBROUGH
COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF COOK) SS.
Father & Sons Home
Improvement II, Inc.

.
-

DATE: 02/14/2018 89:20 B0 PG: 1 OF 2

J

28 East Avenue
Riverside, Illinois 60456
VS
Ezequiel Manzo & Antonio R. Olivar & any unknown owners or mortgage holders (J)
et.al;

THE CLAIMANT Father& Ssns Home Improvement 11, Inc. of the Village of
Riverside, County of Cook, State or Illiueis, do hereby file a Claim for Lien against Ezequiel
Manzo & Antonio R. Olivar & any unknovin owners or mortgage holders; of Cook County, of
the State of Illinois, and stated;

THAT on the 17" day of November, 2016 said Ezequiel Manzo & Antonio R. Olivar
were the owner(s) of the following described land towiu

LOT 13 AND THE SOUTH 5 FEET OF LOT 14 IN BLOCK ¢ IN FREDERICK H.
BARTLETT’S CITY OF CHICAGO SUBDIVISION OF LGT 2-AND 3 IN ASSESSOR’S
SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THAT PART OF THEAAST 129 FEET OF THE
WEST % OF THE SOUTHWEST 2 OF SAID SECTION 34 AS LIES I’ SAID LOT 3 AND
EXCEPT RAILROAD) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
PIN Number: 19-34-424-039-0000
Address: 8643 S. Kostner Ave, Chicago IL 60652

That on the 17" day of November, 2016 the claimant; Father & Sons Home Improvemen( if,
In¢., entered into a Contract with

said owner Ezequiel Manzo & Antonio R. Olivar

todo 2" floor addition  for the building; for the price of $58,500.00

That on the 27" day of January 2018 claimant completed under the Contract and Change Order
the work to the value of $3,460.00.




1804534009 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

~ THAT the claimant did extra and additional work on, and delivered extra labor and

materials at the said premises to the value of $390.00 Plat of Survey _at the special instance and
request of said OWNERS completed same on the January 27 2018,

THAT said owner (s) IS entitle to credits on account thereof, as follows, to wit -$2,000.00
Leaving due, unpa'd and owing to the Claimant on account Thereof, after allowing all credits,
the amount of $1,850.90 _which, with interest, the claimant claims a licn on said land and

improvements.

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK ) £S

THE AFFIANT Nancy Martinez, Agcri_ being first duly sworn on oath deposes and
says, that she is the_Agent of Father & Sons Home Tinprovement 11, Inc., Claims that she has
read the foregoing notice and Claim for Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that all the

statements therein.contained are true. // /%/é/

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 27" day of Januarry 2018.
Wt R R R

DONNA J DIBRITO
@m \v@ Offcial Seal
TD Notary Pubic - State of linois
A 1@% My Commission Exgires Feb 2, 2021

DILLRAMRIHEBITRE

N OTARY p U B L I IEUEIHEETTERT G TIDHIRETR BRI ERR LIS ]

Mail to: This instrument prepared by:
Name: Father & Sons Home Imp. Il Inc. Father & Sons Home Imp. I, Inc.
Address: 28 East Avenue 28 East Avenue

Riverside, 1ll. 60546 Riverside, IlI. 60546



